Crimson Cliffs High School

4430 S Crimson Cliffs Way, Washington, Ut 84780
435-634-7015

Rusty Taylor‘

Principal
rusty.taylor@washk12.org

Kent Fairbourn

Asst. Principal
kent.fairbourn@washk12.org
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Gabi Hasenbeck
Asst. Principal/AD

michael.winslow@washk12.org

Aubrey Johnson
TSA Asst. Principal

aubrey.johnson@washk12.org
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Nikki Salay

Administrative Secretary

nikki.salay@washk12.org

Amber Mills

Athletic Secretary
amber.mills@washk12.org
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Lori Rea
Finance Secretary
lori.rea@washk12.org
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Melinda Hauck

Attendance Secretary
melinda.hauck@washk12.org

Angie Matheson

Registrar
angie.matheson@washk12.org

Lacie Hughes

Counseling Secretary
lacie.hughes@washk12.org

Denise Wallmann

Counselor
denise.wallmann@washk12.org

Robyn McKean
Counselor
robyn.mckean@washk12.org

Mindy Smith
Counselor
mindy.smith@washk12.org

April Erickson
Counselor
april.erickson@washk12.org
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Tyler Nash
SRO
tyler.nash@washk12.org

Sarah Nay
School Nurse
sarah.nay@washk12.org
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